
Zoewee’s Restaurant 

(704) 559-9503 / (980) 938-4832 -  zoeweesrestaurant.com

Pepper Soup served with Fufu or Rice

Fried Fish with White Rice or Kittily Rice

Fried Fish with Fired Plantain

Fried Fish

Fried Fish with Corn Beef Rice

Fish Combo (Fish, Plantain, or Rice)

Corn Beef Rice with Potato Greens/Leaf

Beans Combo

Beans / Plantain

Egusi Soup / Fufu

Peanut Butter / Ground Nut Soup - Rice/Fufu

Sauce only without Rice

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

$8.75

$17.02

$18.99

$18.99

$17.02

$8.75

$17.02

$17.02

$13.14

LIBERIAN STYLE

DAILY MENU

SIDE ORDERS

Chicken Wings

Beans

Plantain

Fufu / Plain White Rice (Served Daily)

$8.75

$10.91

$6.25

4.08

BEVERAGES

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Pepsi, Ginger Ale

Malta, Jamaican Beer

$1.47

$2.05

NO PORK COOKED OR SERVERD AT THIS RESTAURANT

ALL ENTREES COOKED WITH CHICKEN AND SMOKED TURKEY

OPEN MONDAY TO SATURDAY - 12:00 P.M. TO 8:00 P.M



Zoewee’s Restaurant 

(704) 559-9503 / (980) 938-4832 -  zoeweesrestaurant.com

Potato Greens/Leaf

Cassava Leaf

Torgborgee

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

LIBERIAN STYLE

SPECIALS

Monday

Tuesday
Palaver Sauce

Palm Butter

Potato Greens/Leaf

Cassava Leaf

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

Wednesday
Jollof Rice

Cassava leaf

Collard Greens

Potato Greens/Leaf

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

Chicken & Fish Gravy with Check Rice

Fried Okra or Okra Sauce with Rice or Fufu

Potato Greens/Leaf

Cassava Leaf

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

Thursday

Friday
Cassava Leaf

Torgborgee

Potato Greens (Red Oil)

Fried Okra (Vegetable Oil)

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

Palm Butter 

Palaver Sauce

Potato Greens/Leaf

Okra Sauce

Cassava Leaf

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

$17.02

Saturday


