









Joewel's Restaurant

DAILY MENU

Pepper Soup served with Fufu or Rice	\$17.02
Fried Fish with White Rice or Kittily Rice	\$17.02
Fried Fish with Fired Plantain	\$17.02
Fried Fish	\$8.75
Fried Fish with Corn Beef Rice	\$17.02
Fish Combo (Fish, Plantain, or Rice)	\$18.99
Corn Beef Rice with Potato Greens/Leaf	\$18.99
Beans Combo	\$17.02
Beans / Plantain	\$8.75
Egusi Soup / Fufu	\$17.02
Peanut Butter / Ground Nut Soup - Rice/Fufu	\$17.02
Sauce only without Rice	\$13.14

SIDE ORDERS

Chicken Wings	\$8.75
Beans	\$10.91
Plantain	\$6.25
Fufu / Plain White Rice (Served Daily)	4.08

BEVERAGES

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Pepsi, Ginger Ale	\$1.47
Malta, Jamaican Beer	\$2.05

NO PORK COOKED OR SERVERD AT THIS RESTAURANT
ALL ENTREES COOKED WITH CHICKEN AND SMOKED TURKEY
OPEN MONDAY TO SATURDAY - 12:00 P.M. TO 8:00 P.M











Zoewee's Restaurant

SPECIALS

Monday

Potato Greens/Leaf	\$17.02
Cassava Leaf	\$17.02
Torgborgee	\$17.02
Tuesday	
Palaver Sauce	\$17.02
Palm Butter	\$17.02
Potato Greens/Leaf	\$17.02
Cassava Leaf	\$17.02
Wednesday	
Jollof Rice	\$17.02
Cassava leaf	\$17.02
Collard Greens	\$17.02
Potato Greens/Leaf	\$17.02
Thursday	
Chicken & Fish Gravy with Check Rice	\$17.02
Fried Okra or Okra Sauce with Rice or Fufu	\$17.02
Potato Greens/Leaf	\$17.02
Cassava Leaf	\$17.02
Friday	
Cassava Leaf	\$17.02
Torgborgee	\$17.02
Potato Greens (Red Oil)	\$17.02
Fried Okra (Vegetable Oil)	\$17.02
Saturday	
Palm Butter	\$17.02
Palaver Sauce	\$17.02
Potato Greens/Leaf	\$17.02
Okra Sauce	\$17.02
Carana Lasf	447.00

\$17.02

Cassava Leaf